

## BlueGrass Kids Q Form Wyoming BBQ & Bluegrass Festival

August 17th 2024

Worland, WY 82401

Head Cook		Age
City	State	Zip
Phone Number		
Parent/Guardian		
	Name	Age
	Name	-
		-
		-

Waiver of Liability: In consideration of your acceptance of this entry form and fee, I, the undersigned intending to be legally bound, for myself, heirs, executors and administrators waive and release any and all right and claims for damages I may have against the Wyoming BBQ and Bluegrass Festival, and their agents successors and assigns for any and all injuries suggested to me in this event. I further grant permission to Wyoming BBQ and Bluegrass Festival and/or agent authorized by them to use any photographs, videotapes or any other record of this event for any legitimate purpose.

Contestant agrees to follow all rules set forth by the Wyoming BBQ and Bluegrass Festival.

By signing below, I agree to abide by the rule as outlined above and understand that my presence may be necessary, but that the competition is to be done by the child.

Signature of Parent or Guardian	Date
Signature of Chief Cook	Date

For additional information contact: Addeline Miller (307) 388-2556

Competition will begin at 9:30 a.m. on Saturday, August 17th at the Washakie County Fairgrounds.

Awards will be given on-stage at 4:30pm.

Contestants must be between the ages of 8-16 on date of competition.

Prizes will be awarded for places 1st, 2nd and 3rd.

Grills, charcoal & hamburger will be provided by the Wyoming BBQ and Bluegrass Festival.

Contestant is responsible for providing additional needed items. This may include: bowls, spoons,

turners, garnish and condiments such as lettuce, pickles, bacon, ketchup, etc.